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Verteiler Heizung

m2
Parkett
Zimmer
02.02.04.07

11.47 m²
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5.85 m²
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3.63 m²
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6.75 m²

m2
Holz
Balkon
02.02.04.09

5.00 m²

622,5 259,5 31

133 90 68 331,5 20 90 181,5

32,5 236 10 306,5 10 270 32,5
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45
6,5

10
10

0
10

10
0

10
15

0

85
3

42
5

10
21

6,5
45

26
0

45
75

02.02.04.08

02.02.04.09

Terrasse

Balkon

6.75 m²

5.00 m²

HAUS D

HAUS E

HAUS C

HAUS B
HAUS A

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10

11
12

13
14

15
16

17
18

19
20

21
22

23
24

25
26

02.02.04.01

02.02.04.02

02.02.04.03

02.02.04.04

02.02.04.05

02.02.04.06

02.02.04.07

VR

WC

Bad

AR

Wohnen Kochen Essen

Zimmer

Zimmer

3.63 m²

1.85 m²

5.85 m²

1.86 m²

26.40 m²
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2. OiG (1.OBERGESCHOSS)

TOP B 24 3-ZIMMER

61.83m² 11.75m²

TOP B 24
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11.75m²
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